
ALL PRICES ON THIS TABLE 
ARE EXEMPT FROM VAT

www.mailcoms.co.uk          01543 572 776

Letter
Up to 100g

Max 
240mm

Max 
165mm

Max 
5mm

Large Letter
Up to 750g Max 

250mm

Max 
353mm

Max 
25mm

Small Parcel
Up to 2kg

Medium Parcel
Up to 20kgMax 

350mm

Max 
450mm

Max 
160mm

Max 
460mm

Max 
610mm

Max 
460mm

First Class

StampsWeightFormat

Letter 0-100g

0-100g

101-250g

251-500g

501-750g

0-2kg

£1.65

£2.60

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.79

£6.99

£8.69

£13.19

85p

£1.55

£2.10

£2.50

£2.70

£3.75

£6.15

£7.65

£11.55

Large
Letter

Small Parcel

Medium
Parcel

Second Class

Mailmark
Franking

Mailmark
Franking

0-2kg

2-10kg

10-20kg

£1.26

£1.82

£2.57

£3.30

£3.30

£4.29

£6.09

£7.79

£11.89

80p

£1.25

£1.76

£2.30

£2.50

£3.49

£5.29

£6.79

£10.39

Next Day Special 
Delivery from (Franking)

Up to 100g = £7.75
Up to 500g = £8.75

Recorded Signed 
For Fee

Letters = £1.70
Parcels = £1.40

Royal Mail Postage Stamp & Mailmark Price List 2024

Tel: 01543 572 776

Effective from 7th October 2024

Stamps

*One use per customer. Cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. Offer does not apply to subscriptions or our refill reset service.


