



Authorised independent inspector and maintainer of franking machines



## Royal Mail Postage Stamp & Mailmark Price List 2024

**Effective from 7th October 2024** 

ALL PRICES ON THIS TABLE ARE EXEMPT FROM VAT		First Class		Second Class		
Format	Weight	Stamps	Mailmark Franking		Stamps	Mailmark Franking
Letter	0-100g	£1.65	£1.26		85p	80p
Large Letter	0-100g	£2.60	£1.82		£1.55	£1.25
	101-250g	£3.50		£2.57	£2.10	£1.76
	251-500g	£3.50	£3.30		£2.50	£2.30
	501-750g	£3.50	£3.30		£2.70	£2.50
Small Parcel	0-2kg	£4.79	£4.29		£3.75	£3.49
Medium Parcel	0-2kg	£6.99		£6.09	£6.15	£5.29
	2-10kg	£8.69		£7.79	£7.65	£6.79
	10-20kg	£13.19		£11.89	£11.55	£10.39
		Letters = £1.70 Parcels = £1.40		Next Day Special Up to 100g = £7.75 Delivery from (Franking) Up to 500g = £8.75		
Letter Up to 100g  Max 240mm  Max 165mm		Large Letter Up to 750g Max 250mm  Max 353mm	Small Parcel Up to 2kg Max 25mm  Max 450mm		Max 160mm	





Same day despatch



Free delivery on all orders



Rated 5 stars from verified users



Royal Mail approved



Support from fully qualified technicians

10% off franking machine supplies\*



Code CHART10